—

CHECK :
OUT OUR :



COCKTAILS

Our delicious range of cocktails
are only 7.00 each

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco & soda, finished
with an orange wheel 1.4 units

Passion Fruit Martini

42BELOW™ Vodka, vanilla syrup,
passion fruit purée & lime juice.
Served with a shot of Prosecco19 units

=D Blue Lagoon
JJ Artisanal Vodka, disco blue syrup,
lemon juice & Sprite Zero 2.0 units

Rum Punch

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, coconut
flavouring & pineapple, orange

& lemon juices 19 units

Pifia Colada
Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, coconut
cream, lime & pineapple juices19 units

SPIRITS

Choose your spirit. Add your mixer. All spirits include
a house mixer, or upgrade to Fever-Tree for just 50p

RUM

Dead Man's Fingers Spiced 5.35
37.5%,1.3 units

Bacardi 37.5%,1.3 units 5.20
Malibu 21.0 %, 0.7 units 4.90
Captain Morgan Dark 5.20
40.0%,1.4 units

Captain Morgan White 5.05

37.5%, 1.3 units

WHISKY

Talisker 10 YO 45.8%,1.6 units
Glenfiddich 12 YO 40.0%,1.4 units

Johnnie Walker Red Label
40.0%, 1.4 units

Jameson Irish Whiskey
40.0%, 1.4 units

Jack Daniel’s No.7 Bourbon
40.0%, 1.4 units

6.00
5.55
5.35

5.20

5.40



GIN

Tarquin's Blood Orange
Best served with Fever-Tree
Mediterranean Tonic 38.0%,1.3 units

Warner's Rhubarb
Best served with Fever-Tree
Ginger Ale 40.0%,1.4 units

Whitley Neill Distiller’'s

Cut London Dry

Best served with Fever-Tree
Refreshingly Light Tonic

41.3%, 1.4 units

Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Best served with Fever-Tree
Mediterranean Tonic 40.0%, 1.4 units

Whitley Neill Black Cherry
Best served with Fever-Tree
Refreshingly Light Tonic
41.3%, 1.4 units

Whitley Neill Raspberry
Best served with Fever-Tree
Mediterranean Tonic 43.0%,1.5 units

MIXERS

Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Bitter Lemon

Schweppes Ginger Ale

6.20

6.20

5.75

5.45

5.90

5.90

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

SHOTS enly £4.20
Tequila Rose 15.0%, 0.5 units

El Jimador Tequila Blanco
38.0%, 1.3 units

El Jimador Tequila Reposado
38.0%, 1.3 units

Antica Classic Sambuca 358.0%,1.3 units

Antica Black Sambuca 38.0%,1.3 units

JJ Pink 5.20

Best served with
Schweppes Slimline Tonic
37.5%, 1.3 units

JJ London Dry 5.05
Best served with Schweppes
Slimline Tonic 37.5%,1.3 units

VODKA

Absolut® Original
40.0%, 1.4 units

5.35

Absolut® Raspberri
38.0%, 1.3 units

JJ Artisanal
37.5%, 1.3 units

BOMBS enly £5

All dropped into Red Bull Sugar Free.

Jagerbomb 350%,12 units
A shot of Jagermeister

Skittle Bomb 40.0%,1.4 units
A shot of Cointreau

Berry Bomb 38.0%,1.3 units
A shot of Absolut® Raspberri

If you can’t see your favourite spirit, ask our team as there's plenty more

behind the bar.



The Ned, Sauvignon Blanc v Q
New Zealand | 12.5%

Vibrant with lime zest, lemongrass
& passion fruit

Andrew Peace, Chardonnay ¥ O
Australia | 11.0%
Tropical fruits & peach, with a hint of vanilla

Jack Rabbit, Pinot Grigio
Italy | 11.0%
Zesty with flavours of fresh apple

Jam Shed, Chardonnay
Australia | 12.0%

Rich, toasty & buttery, with
flavours of peach & lemon

Vistamar Matinal, Sauvignon Blanc ¥ O
Chile | 11.0%

Fresh & fruity, with flavours of grapefruit,

green apple & pineapple

Catarratto, Pinot Grigio

Italy | 11.0%

Crisp & refreshing, with pear, apple
& zingy citrus fruits

House White
Spain | 11.0%

The Ned, Rosé ¥ O

New Zealand | 13.0%

Classic flavours of strawberries & cream,
with a fruity finish

Jack Rabbit, White Zinfandel
USA | 9.5%
Sweet with fresh strawberry flavours

Vino Pomona, Rosato ¥ O
Italy | 11.0%
Refreshing with hints of bright red fruits

Bottle

19.99

15.99

18.99

17.49

14.99

16.49

13.49

Bottle

19.99

15.49

16.49

250ml
7.89

6.39

7.59

6.99

5.99

6.59

5.39

250ml
7.89

6.19

6.59

175ml
5.89

4.79

5.69

5.19

4.49

4.89

4.09

175ml
5.89

4.59

4.89



Bottle 250ml 175ml

Campo Viejo, Rioja 18.99 7.59 5.69
Spain | 13.5%

Smooth with flavours of red fruits, vanilla

& chocolate

Andrew Peace, Shirazwv O 15.99 6.39 4.79
Australia | 11.0%
Packed with flavours of plum & dark berries

Flagstone Poetry, Merlot 17.99 7.19 5.39
South Africa | 13.0%

Soft & fruity, with flavours of blackberries,

plums & a hint of mint

Jam Shed, Shiraz 17.49 6.99 5.19
Australia | 12.5%

Rich, jammy & smooth, with sweet red berry,

vanilla & spice

Vistamar Matinal, Merlot w O 14.99 5.99 4.49
Chile | 11.0%
Flavours of red fruits & plum

Finca del Alta, Malbec v O 16.49 6.59 4.89
Argentina | 13.5%

Rich & smooth, with flavours of cherries

& blackberries

House Red 13.49 5.39 4.09
Spain | 11.0%

Bottle
[ED sette Bello, Prosecco DOC 18.99
Italy | 11.0%
Juicy peach & apricot aromas,
with a fresh citrusy taste
Prosecco for One VM O 200mi Bottle 6.49

Italy | 11.0%
Light & fresh with flavours of
wild apples & pear fruits

Alcohol units guide for wines

Alc % vol 9% 10% 1% 12% 13% 14%
Bottle 750ml 6.8 75 83 9.0 9.8 10.5
Largg Glass 250ml 23 25 28 30 33 35 All of our wines sold by the glass are
Medium Glass 175ml 1.6 1.8 19 21 2.3 25

available in 125ml serving. Please ask
Small Glass 125ml 11 13 14 15 1.6 18 a team member for prices.




BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Harp 4.0%,2.3 units
Carlsberg 5.0%,2.8 units
Rockshore 4.0%,2 3 units
Smithwick’s 3.8%,2.2 units
Hop House 41%,2.3 units

Guinness 41%,2.3 units

W

Draught range may vary by site, please see the bar or ask a team member for what is

being served

BOTTLED BOTTLED
BEER CIDER
Heineken 4.20  Bulmers Original 4.80
330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units Apple Cider
Peroni 4.30 500ml, 4.5%, 2.3 units
330ml, 5.0%,1.7 units Rekorderlig Strawberry 5.00
Peroni Gluten Free 430 &Lime
330ml, 5.0%,1.7 units 500ml, 3.4%, 2.0 units
Corona 4.40  Rekorderlig Wild
330ml, 4.5%, 1.5 units Berries 5.00
Camden Hells Lager 4,50  500ml 3.4%,2.0 units
330ml, 4.6%,1.5 units oOld Mout Pineapple 5.20
Camden Pale Ale 4.60 & Raspberry sooml, 4.0%, 2.0 units
330ml, 4.0%, 1.3 units . .

Old Mout Cherries & Berries 5.20
Camden Eazy Hazy IPA 4.80 500ml, 4.0%, 2.0 units
330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units
A4 J
Heineken 0.0 3G 3.60  Guinness 0.0 4.30
330ml, 0.0% 538ml, 0.0%
Peroni 0.0% 3.70  Rekorderlig Strawberry 4.00
330ml, 0.0%, & Lime Zero Alcohol
Corona Cero 3.80  00mMN00%

330ml, 0.0%



SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar Icon 3.10
330ml
Diet Coke Icon 3.10
330ml
Coca-Cola Icon 3.20
330ml
Appletiser 3.20
275ml
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 3.20
275ml
J20 Apple & Mango 3.20
275ml
Red Bull Sugar Free 3.60
250ml

FEVER-TREE
b 4

Fancy somebhing spurtling? Only £2.60

Sparkling Cloudy British Apple Sparkling Raspberry & Rose
with Twist of Garden Mint Lemonade

275m 275m

Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade Sparkling Ginger Beer

275ml 275ml

snce HOUSE SODAS

Syrup mixed with soda, just choose your flavour for 3.00!

Lemon & Lime Sherbet Cherry & Vanilla
Grapefruit Passion Fruit

Peach & Raspberry

wETe,

“»* [ ICED TEAS 3.00

Peach Iced Tea Raspberry Iced Tea
Flavours of sweet, fruity peach Refreshing taste of juicy raspberries
& black tea & black tea

# MOCKTAILS enly £3.50

Schweppes Aperitivo Spritz Schweppes Classic Mojito
Sweet & citrusy with a little bitterness. Zesty lime with aromatic garden mint.
250ml 250ml



bedrinkaware.co.uk

When you arrive, please let the team know if you have an allergy or would like more information. Ingredients
are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie or allergen information. All prices are
inclusive of VAT. O suitable for vegetarians, ¥ suitable for vegans and vegetarians. We remind all our guests to drink
responsibly. For more information on responsible drinking visit drinkaware.co.uk. Alcohol served to over 18s only.
Proof of age will be required when asked. Products are subject to availability. All % alcohol figures are correct at time
of printing; however, these can change throughout the year. Please ask one of the team to see the bottle labels for up-
to-date information. All spirit units based on 35ml serve. All images are for illustrative purposes only, drink garnishes
may vary. Descriptions may not list every ingredient. *Offer available all day, every day on selected drinks only. *Valid
on JJ branded spirits and listed house mixers only, must be two of the same spirit. The manager reserves the right to
withdraw any of the available offers, at any time and their decision is final.

91460/PUB/SS25/NI



