

COCKTAILS

Our delicious range of cocktails are only **7.00 each**



Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco & soda, finished with an orange wheel 1.4 units

Passion Fruit Martini

42BELOW[™] Vodka, vanilla syrup, passion fruit purée & lime juice.
Served with a shot of Prosecco 1.9 units

NEW Blue Lagoon

JJ Artisanal Vodka, disco blue syrup, lemon juice & Sprite Zero 2.0 units

Rum Punch

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, coconut flavouring & pineapple, orange & lemon juices 1.9 units

Piña Colada

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, coconut cream, lime & pineapple juices 1.9 units



SPIRITS

Choose your spirit. Add your mixer. All spirits include a house mixer, or upgrade to Fever-Tree for **just 50p**



RUM		WHISKY		
Dead Man's Fingers Spiced	5.35	Talisker 10 YO 45.8%, 1.6 units	6.00	
37.5%, 1.3 units		Glenfiddich 12 YO 40.0%, 1.4 units	5.55	
Bacardi 37.5%, 1.3 units	5.20	Johnnie Walker Red Label	5.35	
Malibu 21.0 %, 0.7 units	4.90	40.0%, 1.4 units		
Captain Morgan Dark 40.0%, 1.4 units	5.20	Jameson Irish Whiskey 40.0%, 1.4 units	5.20	
Captain Morgan White	5.05	Jack Daniel's No.7 Bourbon	5.40	

GIN

Tarquin's Blood Orange				
Best served with Fever-Tree				
Mediterranean Tonic 38.0%, 1.3 units				
Warner's Rhubarb				

Best served with Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 40.0%, 1.4 units

Whitley Neill Distiller's Cut London Dry

Best served with Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic 41.3%, 1.4 units

Bombay Sapphire London Dry Best served with Fever-Tree

Mediterranean Tonic 40.0%, 1.4 units

Whitley Neill Black Cherry Best served with Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic 41.3%.14 units

Whitley Neill Raspberry
Best served with Fever-Tree

Mediterranean Tonic 43.0%, 1.5 units

MIXERS

Schweppes Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Tonic
Schweppes Bitter Lemon
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

6.20 JJ Pink 5.20

5.75

5.45

5.90

5.90

Best served with Schweppes Slimline Tonic 37.5%, 1.3 units

6.20 JJ London Dry 5.05

Best served with Schweppes Slimline Tonic 37.5%. 1.3 units

VODKA

Absolut® Original 40.0%, 1.4 units

Absolut® Raspberri 38.0%. 1.3 units

JJ Artisanal 37.5%, 1.3 units es

DOUBLE

JJ GINS

5.50

5.35

5.05



SHOTS & BOMBS

SHOTS only £4.20

Tequila Rose 15.0%, 0.5 units
El Jimador Tequila Blanco

38.0%. 1.3 units

El Jimador Tequila Reposado 38.0%. 1.3 units

Antica Classic Sambuca 38.0%, 1.3 units
Antica Black Sambuca 38.0%. 1.3 units

BOMBS only £5

All dropped into Red Bull Sugar Free.

Jägerbomb 35.0%, 1.2 units A shot of Jägermeister

Skittle Bomb 40.0%, 1.4 units A shot of Cointreau

Berry Bomb 38.0%, 1.3 units A shot of Absolut[®] Raspberri



If you can't see your favourite spirit, ask our team as there's plenty more behind the bar.



REFRESHING WHITES	Bottle	250ml	175ml
The Ned, Sauvignon Blanc ♥ ♥ New Zealand 12.5% Vibrant with lime zest, lemongrass & passion fruit	19.99	7.89	5.89
Andrew Peace, Chardonnay ♥ ♥ Australia 11.0% Tropical fruits & peach, with a hint of vanilla	15.99	6.39	4.79
Jack Rabbit, Pinot Grigio Italy 11.0% Zesty with flavours of fresh apple	18.99	7.59	5.69
Jam Shed, Chardonnay Australia 12.0% Rich, toasty & buttery, with flavours of peach & lemon	17.49	6.99	5.19
Vistamar Matinal, Sauvignon Blanc ♥ ♥ Chile 11.0% Fresh & fruity, with flavours of grapefruit, green apple & pineapple	14.99	5.99	4.49
Catarratto, Pinot Grigio Italy 11.0% Crisp & refreshing, with pear, apple & zingy citrus fruits	16.49	6.59	4.89
House White Spain 11.0%	13.49	5.39	4.09
CRISP ROSÉS	Bottle	250ml	175ml
The Ned, Rosé ♥ ♥ New Zealand 13.0% Classic flavours of strawberries & cream, with a fruity finish	19.99	7.89	5.89
Jack Rabbit, White Zinfandel USA 9.5% Sweet with fresh strawberry flavours	15.49	6.19	4.59
Vino Pomona, Rosato ♥ ♥ Italy 11.0% Refreshing with hints of bright red fruits	16.49	6.59	4.89

SUMPTUOUS REDS	Bottle	250ml	175ml
Campo Viejo, Rioja Spain 13.5% Smooth with flavours of red fruits, vanilla & chocolate	18.99	7.59	5.69
Andrew Peace, Shiraz ♥ ♥ Australia 11.0% Packed with flavours of plum & dark berries	15.99	6.39	4.79
Flagstone Poetry, Merlot South Africa 13.0% Soft & fruity, with flavours of blackberries, plums & a hint of mint	17.99	7.19	5.39
Jam Shed, Shiraz Australia 12.5% Rich, jammy & smooth, with sweet red berry, vanilla & spice	17.49	6.99	5.19
Vistamar Matinal, Merlot ♥ ♥ Chile 11.0% Flavours of red fruits & plum	14.99	5.99	4.49
Finca del Alta, Malbec ♥ ♥ Argentina 13.5% Rich & smooth, with flavours of cherries & blackberries	16.49	6.59	4.89
House Red Spain 11.0%	13.49	5.39	4.09
LOVELY BUBBLY	Bottle		FIZZ
Sette Bello, Prosecco DOC Italy 11.0% Juicy peach & apricot aromas, with a fresh citrusy taste	18.99	WI 13 SETT PROS	EEKEND B. 99 EE BELLO, ECCO DOC
Prosecco for One ♥ ② 200ml Bottle Italy 11.0%	6.49	FRI	- SUN DM 5PM

Alcohol units guide for wines

Light & fresh with flavours of wild apples & pear fruits

Alc % vol	9%	10%	11%	12%	13%	14%
Bottle 750ml	6.8	7.5	8.3	9.0	9.8	10.5
Large Glass 250ml	2.3	2.5	2.8	3.0	3.3	3.5
Medium Glass 175ml	1.6	1.8	1.9	2.1	2.3	2.5
Small Glass 125ml	1.1	1.3	1.4	1.5	1.6	1.8

All of our wines sold by the glass are available in 125ml serving. Please ask a team member for prices.

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Harp 4.0%, 2.3 units

Carlsberg 5.0%, 2.8 units

Rockshore 4.0%, 2.3 units

Smithwick's 3.8%, 2.2 units

Hop House 4.1%, 2.3 units

Guinness 4.1%, 2.3 units



Draught range may vary by site, please see the bar or ask a team member for what is being served $\,$

330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units Peroni 4 beers £12 330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units Peroni Gluten Free 4 beers £12 330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units Peroni Gluten Free 4 beers £12 330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units Corona 4 beers £12 4.40 Apple Cider 4 ciders £14 500ml, 4.5%, 2.3 units Rekorderlig Strawberry 5 8 Lime 4 ciders £14 500ml, 3.4%, 2.0 units Rekorderlig Wild	.80
### ### ### ### ######################	
Peroni Gluten Free 4 beers £12 4.30 & Lime 4 ciders £14 330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units 500ml, 3.4%, 2.0 units Corona 4 beers £12 4.40 Rekorderlig Wild 330ml, 4.5%, 1.5 units Berries 4 ciders £14 5	
330ml, 5.0%, 1.7 units 500ml, 3.4%, 2.0 units Corona 4 beers £12 4.40 330ml, 4.5%, 1.5 units Rekorderlig Wild Berries 4 ciders £14 5	5.00
330ml, 4.5%, 1.5 units Berries 4 ciders £14 5	
Camden Hells Lager 4.50 500ml, 3.4%, 2.0 units	5.00
330ml, 4.6%, 1.5 units Old Mout Pineapple 5	5.20
Camden Pale Ale 4.60 & Raspberry 500ml, 4.0%, 2.0 units 330ml, 4.0%, 1.3 units	
	5.20

LOW & NO

Heineken 0.0 4 beers £12	3.60	Guinness 0.0	4.30
330ml, 0.0%		538ml, 0.0%	
Peroni 0.0% 4 beers £12 330ml, 0.0%,	3.70	Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Zero Alcohol 4 ciders £14	4.00
Corona Cero 4 beers £12	3.80	500ml, 0.0%	
330ml, 0.0%			

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar Icon 330ml	3.10
Diet Coke Icon 330ml	3.10
Coca-Cola Icon 330ml	3.20
Appletiser 275ml	3.20
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml	3.20
J2O Apple & Mango 275ml	3.20
Red Bull Sugar Free	3.60



FEVER-TREE



Fancy something sparkling? Only £3.60

Sparkling Cloudy British Apple with Twist of Garden Mint

Sparkling Sicilian Lemonade

275ml

250ml

Sparkling Raspberry & Rose Lemonade

75ml

Sparkling Ginger Beer

275m

BRISTOL HOUSE SODAS

Syrup mixed with soda, just choose your flavour for 3.00!

Lemon & Lime Sherbet C

Grapefruit

Cherry & Vanilla

Passion Fruit

Peach & Raspberry



Peach Iced Tea

Flavours of sweet, fruity peach & black tea

Raspberry Iced Tea

Refreshing taste of juicy raspberries & black tea



Schweppes Aperitivo Spritz

Sweet & citrusy with a little bitterness. 250ml

Schweppes Classic Mojito

Zesty lime with aromatic garden mint. 250ml

be **drinkaware**.Co.uk When you arrive, please let the team know if you have an allergy or would like more information. Ingredients are occasionally substituted or changed which may affect the calorie or allergen information. All prices are inclusive of VAT. O suitable for vegetarians, we suitable for vegetarians. We remind all our guests to drink responsibly. For more information on responsible drinking visit drinkaware.co.uk. Alcohol served to over 18s only. Proof of age will be required when asked. Products are subject to availability. All % alcohol figures are correct at time of printing; however, these can change throughout the year. Please ask one of the team to see the bottle labels for upto-date information. All spirit units based on 35ml serve. All images are for illustrative purposes only, drink garnishes may vary. Descriptions may not list every ingredient. *Offer available all day, every day on selected drinks only. "Valid on 3J branded spirits and listed house mixers only, must be two of the same spirit. The manager reserves the right to withdraw any of the available offers, at any time and their decision is final.